
2
0
0
6
-
2
0
2
5 

WOMEN’S BOARD OF BARROW NEUROLOGICAL FOUNDATION

SPECIAL PROJECTS
YEAR

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

PROJECT

Alzheimer’s and Memory Disorders Research Efforts

ENT Dept of Skull Base Surgery: Hearing Health Science

Barrow Aneurysm & AVM Research Center-BAARC

Diabetes Research

Stroke

Sonntag Spine Center

Barrow Innovation Center

Alzheimer's

Stroke

Drug Delivery Research

Spetzler Legacy

BBTRC

Center for Neuromodulation

Center for Neuromodulation

BBTRC

Sonntag Pavilion

Center for Adaptive Brain Function

Menopause and Memory

The Barbara Clark Dow Neurological Research Fellowship

Coronary Artery Bypass Graft Surgery
Cognitive Changes During Menopause
Scientific Analysis of Meningiomas


