

## WOMEN'S BOARD OF BARROW NEUROLOGICAL FOUNDATION

## **SPECIAL PROJECTS**

2006

YEAR	PROJECT
2025	Alzheimer's and Memory Disorders Research Efforts
2024	ENT Dept of Skull Base Surgery: Hearing Health Science
2023	Barrow Aneurysm & AVM Research Center-BAARC
2022	Diabetes Research
2021	Stroke
2020	Sonntag Spine Center
2019	Barrow Innovation Center
2018	Alzheimer's
2017	Stroke
2016	Drug Delivery Research
2015	Spetzler Legacy
2014	BBTRC
2013	Center for Neuromodulation
2012	Center for Neuromodulation
2011	BBTRC
2010	Sonntag Pavilion
2009	Center for Adaptive Brain Function
2008	Menopause and Memory
2007	The Barbara Clark Dow Neurological Research Fellowship

Coronary Artery Bypass Graft Surgery

Cognitive Changes During Menopause

Scientific Analysis of Meningiomas